3 Trends For Non-Profits in 2024
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Poll Question:
How do you feel about your nonprofit in 20247

Feeling Great
Feeling Okay
Feeling Anxious
Feeling Uncertain
Not Sure
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The Use Of Generations
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Trend #1 Consumerism & Generosity

How we think about using our dollars is changing.
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If given the choice between purchasing a good (such as an article of clothing or household item) 1"’\1’]]Phil Barna
in which a portion of the proceeds support an important cause (such as hunger or poverty) or
donating directly to a charity supporting that same cause, which would you choose?

Purchasing a good and a portion of the proceeds support a cause m Donating directly to a cause m | am not sure

All U.S. Adults 35% 17%

GenZ 49% 15%
Millennials 42% 14%
Gen X 35% 16%

Boomers 25% 20%

Elders 13% 22%

All Practicing Christian 30% 13%

Non-Practicing Christian 34% 19%

Non-Christian 40% 17%

Barna Group, n=2,000 U.S. Adults, June 2023



If given the choice between purchasing a good (such as an article of clothing or household item) /\1“])hil Barna
in which a portion of the proceeds support an important cause (such as hunger or poverty) or
donating directly to a charity supporting that same cause, which would you choose?

Purchasing a good and a portion of the proceeds support a cause m Donating directly to a cause m | am not sure

Christian Gen Z 45% 41% 14%

Christian Millennials 38% 48% 14%

Christian Gen X 36% 50% 14%

Christian Boomers 24% 55% 21%

Christian Elders 14% 63% 23%
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Trend #2 Cause-Minded Culture

Causes are top-of-mind and outpace institutions



Which are you currently donating money to? AmPhil Bama
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Barna Group, n=2,100 U.S. Adults, July 2023
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Currently donating money to 3 or more

4 \
32% 28% 10% 24%

Gen Z Millennials Boomers Elders

Barna Group, n=2,100 U.S. Adults, July 2023
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Cause-Minded Culture

Average Confidence in Major U.S. Institutions, 1979-2022

Figures are the average percentage of U.S. adults who have a great deal or guite a lot of confidence across
institutions asked consistently by Gallup.
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The average includes only those asked consistently by Gallup since 1979 ar 1993 (when the list of institutions was expanded). The institutions
asked consistently since 1979 are the churchforganized religion, the military, the Supreme Court, banks, public schools, newspapers, Congress,
organized labor and big business. In 1993 the list of institutions was expanded to include television news, the presidency, the police, the medical
system and the criminal justice system.

Get the data GALLUP
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#3 The Trust Factor

The broader backdrop skepticism / lack of trust.
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Poll Question:

When you think about the issues that concern you the most,
which of the following do you believe are responsible to
create meaningful change? (Select all that apply)

Government

Myself

Schools/Educational Institutions
Major Corporations

Social Media

Nonprofits with no religious affiliation
Local Businesses

Christian churches

Nonprofits with a religious affiliation
None of the above



When you think about the issues that concern you the most,

which of the following do you believe are responsible to create

AmPhil Bama

meaningful change? selectall that apply

66%
49%
44%
41%
32%
I 27% 2504
Government Myself Schools / Major Social Media Nonprofits Local
Education Corporations with no businesses
Institutions religious
affiliation

Barna Group, n=2,000 U.S. Adults, June 2023

24%

Christian
churches

21%

Nonprofits
with a
religious
affiliation

4%
]

None of the
above



Still thinking about the issues that concern you the most, which

of the following do you trust to create meaningful change?

AmPhil Bamna
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Select all that apply

50%
25% 24%
I I ]
Myself Nonprofits  Schools/ Government
with no Education
religious Institutions
affiliation

Barna Group, n=2,000 U.S. Adults, June 2023

22%

Christian
churches

21%

Nonprofits
with a
religious
affiliation

19%

Local
businesses

15%

14%

I I ]

None of the
above

Major
Corporations

Social Media



The following are all reasons you may financially give to an organization

that aligns with your values, how important are each to you?
% Very Important

I 65%
- 63%

The organization uses donations very effectively I 63%
=, 76%%
I 1%

S 63%
The organization is making a positive difference in the T 63%2%
IV es Of many P 0D N 610
I 5670

I 56%
The organization is addressing a crisis, an emergency e 510/?5%
situation or some other type of urgent need I £3%
I 46%

I 4e%

The organization is rated highly by groups that study - 36%41%

the work of NoN T Ot e —— 36%
I 31%

mGen Z mMillennials mGen X ®mBoomers mElders
Barna Group, n=2,100 U.S. Adults, June 2023



Q&A
AmPhil Barna
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Thanks For Attending!
AmPhil Barna
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Bonus Data: Gen Z




For each of the following, would this make you more interested in

financially supporting a nonprofit organization?

mGenZ mMillennials mGen X mBoomers Elders

I 300
) o _ I — [ 5%
Evidence that the organization is effective I 7%’(/5)(y
] 0
78%

I 5590
Nonprofits partnering with each other I 5490

Paying their employees more NN /2%

Smaller donation amounts GGG 414%

Exclusive events I 34%
e 16%
13%

Barna Group, n=2,000 U.S. Adults, June 2023
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Where younger generations “would consider donating”

Refugee crisis 2 62%
WO e S A e Nl e Al e ————————————— NN 6106
IV I O I N e S U o —————— e —— 550/,

Medical research H 58%
Extreme poverty M 58%
MENTA! NEAITN ISSUES | ——— O 56/
S XUl ADUS S CaUS S  ——————————— SO 567
AN A W T e e/ O 55/,
Global climate change d 52%
Social justice d 52%
Racial justice S e =0/,
HUMAN TAMlICKING | —————————— iR /(5,()0/
LGBTQ+ aid d 47%
Unemployment d 45%
Missionaries ¢ 44%
ChriStian e0UCALION | ————— OO /%)
Christian ministry (other than church) | e /10,
NSt AN CUNC  — e /O N 40%

n=2,0251.8.13-21-year-olds, July 21—August 24, 2021.

Millennials
mGenZ
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When Gen Z Extends Trust \mPlnl ama

Generally, how much do you trust each of the following to be fair and honest?

m Strongly Trust  mSomewhat Trust  ®Somewhat Do Not Trust  ®mDo Not Trust At Al mNot Sure

Family members 51% 30% 4%

OGEERLCIGE 4500 37% _cbo-uouu)

Schools / education institutions | IEEEEENEE T S0 a7 5%
Christian churches | NNNEEZ -7 S /oIS oo eoen

Christian leaders | NNEES 7 N S/ NISoaooem

Religious leaders [ IESZ 77 oS s oo

Community groups 25% 42% 8%
Nonprofit organizations 25% 42% 8%

Businesses 21% 38% T%
Government 21% 28% 7%

Content on social media | oo 2%
Famous people I T 26N e
Politicians | IEEZ N 2 S o e

n=2,025U.8.13-21-year-olds, July 21—August 24, 2021.
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